McGreivey’s Catering — Pans To Go

518-238-2020 | www.mcgreiveys.com

PANS TO GO
Appetizers

Fresh Fruit

Pepperoni, Cheese & Vegetables
Bruschetta w/ Garlic Toast Points
Artichoke Dip w/Pita chips

McG’s Hand Breaded Chicken Tenders
Buffalo Wings w/ Bleu Cheese & Veggies

Salads & Sides
Tossed Salad

Tossed Salad + 2 Dressings
Caesar

Cole Slaw

Pasta Salad

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Baked Beans

Fresh Green Beans

Fresh Vegetable Medley
Mixed Grilled Vegetable
Steamed Broccoli & Carrots
Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Red Roasted Potato

Idaho Whipped Potato
Scalloped Potato

Hot Entrees

Baked Eggplant

Baked Lasagna (with or without Meat)
Baked Ziti (with or without Meat)

Meatballs & Sauce
Rigatoni Bolognese w/ Meat Sauce
Tortellini Primavera

One Size

$51.50

$51.50

$51.50

$51.50

$2.06 ea (25pc min)
$66.95 (50pc)

15 Pan
$30.90

$36.05
$30.90
$30.90
$36.05
$36.05
$36.05
$30.90
$36.05
$30.90
$36.05
$30.90
$36.05
$30.90
$36.05
$41.20
1 Pan
$56.65
$nla

$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65

$123.60 (100pc)

Full Pan
$51.50

$61.80
$51.50
$51.50
$61.80
$61.80
$61.80
$51.50
$61.80
$51.50
$61.80
$51.50
$61.80
$51.50
$61.80
$77.25
Full Pan
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70


http://www.mcgreiveys.com/

Chicken Reggiano

Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo over Pasta
Chicken Primavera w/Penne & Pesto Sauce
Tuscan Chicken w/ Roasted Vegetable & Feta
Chicken Madiera

Chicken Picatta w/ Lemon Caper Sauce
Grilled Lemon Thyme Chicken

Seafood Scampi with Penne

Roasted Bone In Chicken

BBQ Bone In Chicken

Jambalaya (Chef’s Special)

Swedish Meatballs

Braised Sirloin Tips w/
Mushrooms over Egg Noodles

Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Pulled Pork
Hibachi Steak & Noodles

Y2 Pan
Serves: 8-10 (Dinner) / 15-20 (Buffet)

Dessert
Fresh Baked Cookies and Brownies

$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
n/a

n/a

$56.65
$56.65

$56.65

$56.65

$56.65
$56.65

Full Pan

$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70

$92.70
$92.70

$92.70

$92.70

$92.70
$92.70

Serves: 15-20 (Dinner) 30-40 (Buffet)
*Cash payment is encouraged with a 3% discount.

$36.05 for 30 people



