McGreivey's Catering – Pans To Go

518-238-2020 | www.mcgreiveys.com

PANS TO GO

Appetizers	One Size	
Fresh Fruit	\$51.50	
Pepperoni, Cheese & Vegetables	\$51.50	
Bruschetta w/ Garlic Toast Points	\$51.50	
Artichoke Dip w/Pita chips	\$51.50	
McG's Hand Breaded Chicken Tenders	\$2.06 ea (25pc min)	
Buffalo Wings w/ Bleu Cheese & Veggies	\$66.95 (50 _{pc})	\$123.60 (100 _{pc})
Salads & Sides	½ Pan	Full Pan
Tossed Salad	\$30.90	\$51.50
Tossed Salad + 2 Dressings	\$36.05	\$61.80
Caesar	\$30.90	\$51.50
Cole Slaw	\$30.90	\$51.50
Pasta Salad	\$36.05	\$61.80
Macaroni Salad	\$36.05	\$61.80
Potato Salad	\$36.05	\$61.80
Baked Beans	\$30.90	\$51.50
Fresh Green Beans	\$36.05	\$61.80
Fresh Vegetable Medley	\$30.90	\$51.50
Mixed Grilled Vegetable	\$36.05	\$61.80
Steamed Broccoli & Carrots	\$30.90	\$51.50
Baked Macaroni & Cheese	\$36.05	\$61.80
Red Roasted Potato	\$30.90	\$51.50
Idaho Whipped Potato	\$36.05	\$61.80
Scalloped Potato	\$41.20	\$77.25
Hot Entrees	½ Pan	Full Pan
Baked Eggplant	<i>\$56.65</i>	\$92.70
Baked Lasagna (with or without Meat)	\$n/a	\$92.70
Baked Ziti (with or without Meat)	<i>\$56.65</i>	\$92.70
Meatballs & Sauce	\$56.65	\$92.70
Rigatoni Bolognese w/ Meat Sauce	\$56.65	\$92.70
Tortellini Primavera	\$56.65	\$92.70

\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
n/a	\$92.70
n/a	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
\$56.65	\$92.70
	\$56.65 \$56.65 \$56.65 \$56.65 \$56.65 \$56.65 n/a n/a \$56.65 \$56.65 \$56.65

<u>½ Pan</u> Serves: 8-10 (Dinner) / 15-20 (Buffet) Full Pan

Serves: 15-20 (*Dinner*) 30-40 (*Buffet*)

*Cash payment is encouraged with a 3% discount.

Dessert

Fresh Baked Cookies and Brownies

\$36.05 for 30 people